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Fw: PAC List Austin Barnes, Associate Planner  (503) 588-5038

From Brandy Steffen <brandy.steffen@jla.us.com>
Date Thu 1/27/2022 11:11 AM
To Jennifer Winslow <Jen.winslow@jla.us.com>

BRANDY STEFFEN | JLA PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT 
Talent Officer + Senior Program Manager + Partner
She/Her » Why pronouns matter
brandy.steffen@jla.us.com » Office 503-235-5881 » Cell 503-944-9650» jla.us.com 
 
Office Hours 9–5 p.m. Monday–Friday; currently not scheduling meetings on Friday » Check my availability 

From: THOMPSON Seth <Seth.THOMPSON@odav.oregon.gov>
Sent: Thursday, January 6, 2022 11:20 AM
To: LUCAS Sarah <Sarah.LUCAS@odav.oregon.gov>; Brandy Steffen <brandy.steffen@jla.us.com>
Cc: Samantha Peterson <SPeterson@CenturyWest.com>; W. Ma� Rogers <WRogers@CenturyWest.com>; PECK
Heather <heather.peck@odav.oregon.gov>
Subject: RE: PAC List Aus�n Barnes, Associate Planner  (503) 588-5038
 
Hi Sarah and Brandy,
 
If needed, I have provided Aus�n and Brandon’s contact informa�on below.
 
Aus�n Barnes, Associate Planner
Marion County Public Works
ABarnes@co.marion.or.us
 (503) 588-5038
 
Brandon Reich, Planning Director
Marion County Public Works
BREICH@co.marion.or.us
 (503) 566-4175
 
Thank you,
 
Seth
 
From: LUCAS Sarah <Sarah.LUCAS@odav.oregon.gov>
Sent: Thursday, January 6, 2022 11:12 AM
To: Brandy Steffen <brandy.steffen@jla.us.com>
Cc: Samantha Peterson <SPeterson@CenturyWest.com>; W. Ma� Rogers <WRogers@CenturyWest.com>; PECK
Heather <heather.peck@odav.oregon.gov>; THOMPSON Seth <Seth.THOMPSON@odav.oregon.gov>
Subject: PAC List

http://www.mypronouns.org/
mailto:darren.cools@jla.us.com
https://jla.us.com/
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/b32d141f8b484237af4cff695637d779@jla.us.com/32727868fa9c40b6915120193153619e15366315011284137714/calendar.html
mailto:BREICH@co.marion.or.us


 
Brandy,
 
Can you add the following to the PAC membership PDF on the website?
 
Marion County Planning Department, Aus�n Barnes (alternate Brandon Reich)
 
I’ll update the excel spreadsheet that’s on the shared drive.
 
Thanks,
 
Sarah Lucas, MPA
OREGON DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION

Planner

 

    

OFFICE 503-378-2211   CELL 971-304-5467

 

EMAIL sarah.lucas@odav.oregon.gov

 

3040 25TH STREET SE,  SALEM, OR  97302

 

WWW.OREGON.GOV/AVIATION

 
*****CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE*****

This e-mail may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or otherwise exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you are not

the addressee or it appears from the context or otherwise that you have received this e-mail in error, please advise me immediately by reply e-

mail, keep the contents confidential, and immediately delete the message and any attachments from your system.
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